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Il TAPPA GIROTONDO BLU

V. 25m

Risultati

3T

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME
14/05/2023

PASQUETTAZ Amelie Medea
DONAT-CATTIN Claudia
LAZZARINI Rachele
TATONE Cecilia
SGRECCIA Agnes
D'ABRAMO Nora
DOMATTI Margot
VOLONNINO Adele

DE ANGELIS Anna
TARRO LUCIA Lucilla Clau
MANES Cecilia

11 OPREA Amalia Elena
13 12 KLIBA Vera Rosina

14 13 GATTO Camilla

15 14 BRIGNONE Virginia
16 15 AGOSTO Penelope

16 15 CAMPUS Francesca
18 17 MIGLINO Matilde

19 18 TABIANI Ayaka

20 19 BAPTIE Francesca

20 19 FADDE Cecilia

22 21 PAMPARANA Nina

22 21 ZUBLENA Anna

24 23 BERTOLUSSO Sofia
24 23 VANIGLIA Giulia

26 25 AMBROSIO Bianca

27 26 PIETROPAOLO Giulia
28 27 CANOVA Ginevra

29 28 GAIBISSO Adele

30 29 GARZENA Lidia

30 29 LABITA Victoria

32 31 D'ANIELLO Margherita
33 32 FAMA' Aurora

34 33 SPEGIS Greta

35 34 ROSSO Sofia

36 35 SCHIAVON Zoe Lucia
37 36 RAFFAGHELLI Elisa
38 37 SIMONI Vittoria

39 38 DIANA Aurora

40 39 MAPPA Camilla

41 40 GRILLI Sveva Argentina
42 41 DE BLASI Rebecca

43 42 LANATI VISIGALLI Camilla
43 42 RAPANA' Siria

45 44 POLITANO' Francesca
46 45 FARRUGGIA Ludovica
46 45 MAZZAMATI Carlotta
48 47 MATTIAZZO Eleonora
49 48 CAMPUS Giorgia

50 49 MARITANO Emma

51 50 BONGERA Olympia

O©CoOoONOOTRAWN =
0OV ooONOoOUPR~WN =

—_

NON CLASSIFICATI

GRANDE Aurora
MAESTRIPIERI Camilla

CIACCIA Anna Cecilia
HAFIB Heba

LASALVIA Greta
MOGAVERO Olivia Giulia |
NICOLA Francesca Letizia
PELLEGRINI Caterina
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ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

25 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE
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In Sport ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Polisp Ovest Ticino

In Sport ssd

CS Roero

CS Roero

In Sport ssd

CS Roero

CS Roero

Acqua Dynamic ssd
Dinamica ssd

In Sport ssd

Nuotatori Canavesani

In Sport ssd

CS Roero

CS Roero

Dinamica ssd

CS Roero

CS Roero

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. ar.
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Pralino Sport ssd

Pralino Sport ssd

CS Roero

CS Roero

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Pralino Sport ssd

CS Roero

Pralino Sport ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CS Roero

Pralino Sport ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
CS Roero

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Dinamica ssd

Pralino Sport ssd

CS Roero

CS Roero

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dinamica ssd

Derthona Nuoto

Polisp Ovest Ticino

CS Roero

Derthona Nuoto

CS Roero

Dinamica ssd

Dinamica ssd

Dinamica ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Dinamica ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Pralino Sport ssd
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

19.20
20.20
20.40
20.90
21.20
22.70
23.90
24.20
24.60
25.40
26.40
26.40
26.80
27.00
27.20
27.60
27.60
28.10
28.20
28.30
28.30
28.70
28.70
29.00
29.00
29.20
29.50
29.60
30.30
30.90
30.90
31.10
31.40
31.80
32.00
32.10
33.30
33.70
34.00
34.40
35.50
35.60
36.70
36.70
37.10
37.30
37.30
37.80
40.80
41.10
41.50

Comunicato 7
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